FORM 5

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington,	D.C	20549
wasinington,	D.C.	20343

ANNUAL STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL

OMB APPROVAL									
OMB Number:	3235-0362								
Estimated average b	urden								

	ion 1(b). Holdings Rep	orted.	7	OWNERSHIP								 .	· _	- 11		l average bu response:	1.0
Form 4	Transactions	Reported.	File	ed pursuant to or Section					ities Excha								
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* KASSLING WILLIAM E				WEST	2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol WESTINGHOUSE AIR BRAKE TECHNOLOGIES CORP [WAB]					5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable) X Director 10% Owner							
(Last) (First) (Middle) 1001 AIR BRAKE AVENUE				3. Stateme	3. Statement for Issuer's Fiscal Year Ended (Month/Day/Year) 12/31/2006						Office below	er (give v)	title	Othe belo	er (specify w)		
(Street) WILMEF	RDING PA	4. If Amen	4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)					Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line) X Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person									
(- 9)	(-		Zip) le I - Non-Deriv	/ative Sec	uritie	s Ac	quir	ed, Di	sposed	of, or	Benefi	cially	/ Owne	ed			
Date		2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)		3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)		4. Securities Acquired (A) or Dispose (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)			Securiti Benefici		es ially	Forn	Ownership Form: Direct	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial		
							Amoun	t	(A) or (D)	or Price		Owned at end of Issuer's Fiscal Year (Instr. 3 and 4)		Ìndii	rect (I)	Ownership (Instr. 4)	
Common	nmon Stock 06/30/2006			G		5	555 D		\$36.	\$36.9 1,3		1,384,351		I	Trust		
Common	ommon Stock 06/		06/30/2006			G		1,105		D	\$36.9		1,383,246			I	Trust
Common Stock		12/14/2006			G		300		D	\$32.55		1,382,946			I	Trust	
Common	Stock - DS	PP	12/31/2006			P		419.	.9839	A	(1)	8,862.53 D					
		Ta	able II - Derivat (e.g., p	tive Secur uts, calls,									Owned				
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)	5. Nu of Deriv Secul Acqu (A) or Dispo of (D) (Instr and 5	ative rities ired osed	Expiration (Month/Da				7. Title and Amount of Securities Underlying Derivative Security (Instr. and 4) Amou or Numb of Title Share:		Price of erivative ecurity estr. 5)	rative derivativ	ve ies ially ng ed ction(s)	10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)

Explanation of Responses:

1. Shares were purchased through an employee discount program over a period of time. Exact purchase prices are available upon request.

Remarks:

Mr. Kassling's son is no longer a member of his immediate household. His holdings of Westinghouse Air Brake Technologies Corporation stock will no longer be reported.

David M. Seitz, POA for William E. Kassling

** Signature of Reporting Person Date

 $Reminder: \ Report \ on \ a \ separate \ line \ for \ each \ class \ of \ securities \ beneficially \ owned \ directly \ or \ indirectly.$

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.